dfelectric.es
TRANSFORMERS
LOW VOLTAGE TRANSFORMERS · AUTOTRANSFORMERS · REACTORS
TRT30
REVERSIBLE
ALUMINIUM WINDINGS
three-phase autotransformers
ER-0209/1/98

temperature up to 40°C. For ambient temperatures above 40°C it is necessary
to apply a derating.
Rated voltages 230-400V according standard values in IEC60038. On request
we can manufacture autotransformers with other voltages or with regulation
taps. TRT30 autotransformers can withstand an input overvoltage of up to 10%.
The windings have star connection with accessible neutral. There are versions
without case (IP00) and with metallic case (IP23).
dfelectric.es
Range
TRANSFORMERSTRT30
REVERSIBLE
ALUMNIUM WINDINGS
three-phase autotransformers
IP23
IP00
1 70N0010500 70C0010500
2 70N0020500 70C0020500
3 70N0030500 70C0030500
5 70N0050500 70C0050500
8 70N0080500 70C0080500
10 70N0100500 70C0100500
12,5 70N0125500 70C0125500
16 70N0160500 70C0160500
20 70N0200500 70C0200500
25 70N0250500 70C0250500
31,5 70N0315500 70C0315500
40 70N0400500 70C0400500
50 70N0500500 70C0500500
63 70N0630500 70C0630500
80 70N0800500 70C0800500
100 70N1000500 70C1000500
125 70N1250500 70C1250500
OTHER CHARACTERISTICS ON REQUEST SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND POSSIBILITY
POWER REFERENCE
(kVA)
TRT30 IP00 TRT30 IP23